2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
FE3L—ABiR 2023/03/26 12:40 .
L—2 BAtaksRE 16:18:26
Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
1 49.479 +5.205  16:19:18.126
(3-B-2) &85 2 46.191 +1.917  16:20:04.317
1 48.004 +4.048  16:19:16.387 3 44.865 +0.591  16:20:49.182
45.445 +1.489 16:20:01.832 4 44.655 +0.381 16:21:33.837
3 44.275 +0.319 16:20:46.107 5 44.532 +0.258 16:22:18.369
4 44.728 +0.772  16:21:30.835 6 44.780 +0.506  16:23:03.149
5 44,403 +0.447 16:22:15.238 7 44.721 +0.447 16:23:47.870
6 45.310 +1.354 16:23:00.548 8 44.274 16:24:32.144
7 44,058 +0.102 16:23:44.606 9 44.451 +0.177 16:25:16.595
8 44.080 +0.124 16:24:28.686 10 44.997 +0.723 16:26:01.592
9 44.153 +0.197 16:25:12.839 11 44.880 +0.606 16:26:46.472
10 43,988 +0.032 16:25:56.827 12 44.420 +0.146 16:27:30.892
11 44.377 +0.421 16:26:41.204 13 44.683 +0.409 16:28:15.575
12 43.956 16:27:25.160 14 44.929 +0.655 16:29:00.504
13 44.110 +0.154  16:28:09.270
14 44.295 +0.339  16:28:53.565 (3-B7) [CLEH
1 47.887 +3.933  16:19:15.701
(3-B10) HhE5 2 45.508 +1.554  16:20:01.209
1 47.856 +3.919  16:19:15.278 3 44.707 +0.753  16:20:45.916
47.267 +3.330 16:20:02.545 4 44.318 +0.364 16:21:30.234
3 44.415 +0.478 16:20:46.960 5 44.024 +0.070 16:22:14.258
4 44.236 +0.299  16:21:31.196 6 52.120 +8.166  16:23:06.378
5 44,591 +0.654 16:22:15.787 7 44.240 +0.286 16:23:50.618
6 45.275 +1.338  16:23:01.062 8 44.089 +0.135  16:24:34.707
7 44,267 +0.330 16:23:45.329 9 43.954 16:25:18.661
8 44.153 +0.216 16:24:29.482 10 44.343 +0.389 16:26:03.004
9 44.236 +0.299 16:25:13.718 11 44.169 +0.215 16:26:47.173
10 44,433 +0.496 16:25:58.151 12 44.446 +0.492 16:27:31.619
11 44.216 +0.279 16:26:42.367 13 44.295 +0.341 16:28:15.914
12 44,127 +0.190 16:27:26.494 14 44.973 +1.019 16:29:00.887
13 43.947 +0.010  16:28:10.441
14 43.937 16:28:54.378 (3-B3) L
1 48.034 +4.048  16:19:14.609
(3-B-8) DEAA 2 1:11.036 +27.050  16:20:25.645
1 48.551 +4319  16:19:16.654 3 44.248 +0.262  16:21:09.893
46.717 +2.485 16:20:03.371 4 44.162 +0.176 16:21:54.055
3 44.372 +0.140 16:20:47.743 5 44.354 +0.368  16:22:38.409
4 44712 +0.480 16:21:32.455 6 43.986 16:23:22.395
5 44,494 +0.262 16:22:16.949 7 44.029 +0.043 16:24:06.424
6 44.812 +0.580  16:23:01.761 8 44.176 +0.190  16:24:50.600
7 44.366 +0.134 16:23:46.127 9 44.335 +0.349 16:25:34.935
8 44.445 +0.213 16:24:30.572 10 44.193 +0.207 16:26:19.128
9 44.373 +0.141 16:25:14.945 11 44.505 +0.519 16:27:03.633
10 44,387 +0.155 16:25:59.332 12 44.355 +0.369 16:27:47.988
11 44.481 +0.249  16:26:43.813 13 44.174 +0.188  16:28:32.162
12 44,289 +0.057 16:27:28.102 14 44.545 +0.559 16:29:16.707
13 44.232 16:28:12.334
14 44.505 +0.273  16:28:56.839
(3-B-1) 2L\VL
1 48.134 +3.682 16:19:17.253
46.388 +1.936  16:20:03.641
3 45.048 +0.596  16:20:48.689
4 44.551 +0.099  16:21:33.240
5 44.656 +0.204  16:22:17.896
6 44.867 +0.415  16:23:02.763
7 44.536 +0.084  16:23:47.299
8 44.59 +0.144  16:24:31.895
9 44.452 16:25:16.347
10 44.906 +0.454  16:26:01.253
11 44.643 +0.191  16:26:45.896
12 44.663 +0.211  16:27:30.559
13 44.645 +0.193  16:28:15.204
14 44.857 +0.405  16:29:00.061
(3-B-5) HhLF
EEIF—7 Orbits
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